e |IDC RATES

(In Rs. per sqm)

Category

Residential

Institutional

Industrial

Commercial

Group Housing

THE HARYANA DEVELOPMENT AND REGULATION OF URBAN AREAS RULES, 1976.

Hyper Potential Zone

500

500

250

1000

625

SCHEDULE - A

SEE RULE-11()) (G)

High Potential Zone

375

375

190

750

460

Medium Potential Zone

250

250

125

500

320

Low Potential Zone

70

70

35

190

90


https://tcpharyana.gov.in/OtherCharges.htm#panel_tab3_example1

