THE HARYANA DEVELOPMENT AND REGULATION OF URBAN AREAS RULES, 1976.

SCHEDULE - A

SEE RULE-11(I) (G)

• IDC RATES

(In Rs. per sqm)

Category	Hyper Potential Zone	High Potential Zone	Medium Potential Zone	Low Potential Zone
Residential	500	375	250	70
Institutional	500	375	250	70
Industrial	250	190	125	35
Commercial	1000	750	500	190
Group Housing	625	460	320	90